

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 23/2014
URN: CRLW / 24U / 2014

Smt Hasina And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Sandeep Kumar for Mr.Dharmaveer Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.N.S. Dhakar, PP with Mr.Gaurav Gupta, Asst. GA. Mr.Shubham Sain Mr.Rajneesh Gupta Mr.Rajesh Parashar

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

09/07/2026

List the matter in next week, as prayed by counsel for the petitioners.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma/81